Position

Principal, Middle School
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Assistant Principal, Middle

School, 6-8

Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Assistant Principal, Middle

School, 6-8
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Counselor

Teacher, Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Coach Assistant

Teacher, Special
Assignment

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Total Wages

$129,149
$128,020
$120,122
$117,644
$108,507
$107,043

$106,447
$105,703
$105,319
$104,653
$104,185
$103,884
$103,750
$103,102

$103,074
$102,395
$100,720
$100,162

$99,359

$99,351
$98,996
$97,189
$96,075
$94,959
$94,827
$94,583
$94,455

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,196
$23,289
$26,289
$21,469
$24,773
$24,698

$24,189
$24,393
$15,809
$23,617
$20,285
$24,109
$23,722
$23,391

$23,644
$24,909
$23,303
$23,248
$23,144

$23,501
$23,492
$24,439
$22,892
$23,672
$22,605
$23,123
$22,971



Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Counselor

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Day Class

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Resource Specialist
Resource Specialist

Teacher, Classroom

School Secretary - Middle

Custodian

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special

Assignment

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

$94,450

$93,211
$92,951
$92,637
$91,866
$91,675
$91,659
$90,681
$88,526
$88,046
$86,592
$85,903
$84,097
$83,471
$82,985
$82,966
$80,846
$78,456
$77,435
$76,861
$74,817
$73,909
$73,104
$71,669
$65,493
$64,910
$63,899
$60,993
$60,734
$58,493
$56,613

$22,648

$22,064
$22,631
$14,018
$23,362
$22,290
$13,884
$13,884
$22,112
$21,655
$22,348
$21,125
$19,560
$22,375
$21,109
$11,701
$20,863
$20,080
$20,261
$20,862
$19,733
$20,311
$11,446
$18,983
$18,827
$10,422
$16,209
$18,015
$14,820
$18,360
$17,072



Attendance Clerk
Teacher, Classroom
Receptionist
Custodian, Lead
Guidance Technician
Guidance Technician
Custodian
Bookkeeper Il
Custodian
Custodian

Health Technician
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Library/Media Tech Il
Sp Ed Assistant I, Rsp
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Nutrition Worker Ill

Sp Ed Assistant |, Sdc
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Nutrition Worker I

Sp Ed Assistant |, Rsp
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Assistant |, Rsp
Sp Ed Assistant Il, Sdc
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Assistant Il, Rsp
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool
Campus Supervisor

Library/Media Tech llI
Sp Ed Assistant Il, Sdc
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

$49,449
$48,563
$48,246
$46,072
$44,603
$40,455
$38,925
$38,863
$38,235
$37,905
$37,715
$37,589

$35.519
$31,580
$30,571

$30,325
$27,914
$27,086
$26,994
$26,626
$26,251
$25,818
$25,624
$24,936
$24,074
$23,361
$23,279
$23,131
$22,269
$22,221

$17,174
$16,569

$9,420
$16,239
$16,778
$16,279
$15,377

$5,711
$15,762
$15,870
$15,791
$12,537

$12,179
$4,605
$14,637

$13,573
$4,089
$3,961
$13,084
$3,971
$11,425
$3,782
$3,761
$5,473
$3,533
$6,913
$3,404
$8,403
$3,154
$9,368



Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool
Temporary Teacher
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Assistant Il, Rsp
Temporary Teacher
Campus Supervisor

Nutrition Worker |

Nutrition Worker |
Nutrition Worker |
Nutrition Worker |
Temporary Teacher
Nutrition Worker |

Sp Ed Assistant Il, Sdc
Campus Supervisor
Nutrition Worker |
Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Assistant Il, Sdc
Dis Aide |, Sp Ed Pool
Nutrition Worker |
Campus Supervisor

Crossing Guard

Coach Assistant

Seed Worker |, Seed
Worker |

Seed Worker |

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School
Shivela Middle School

$22,053
$21,936
$20,743
$20,469
$18,299
$18,280
$18,097

$17,973
$17,479
$17,103
$16,493
$16,256
$15,027
$14,876
$14,343
$14,040
$13,710
$13,034

$6,882

$6,697

$1,969

$3,121
$3,165
$2,940
$2,850
$2,039
$9,358
$11,084

$5,700
$2,553
$7,961
$2,493
$10,060
$10,371
$2,139
$2,045
$10,139
$10,782
$1,696
$6,739
$708
$0



