Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Middle School		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$129,149	\$27,196
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$128,020	\$23,289
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$120,122	\$26,289
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$117,644	\$21,469
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$108,507	\$24,773
Assistant Principal, Middle School, 6-8	Coach Assistant	Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$107,043	\$24,698
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$106,447	\$24,189
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$105,703	\$24,393
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$105,319	\$15,809
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$104,653	\$23,617
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$104,185	\$20,285
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$103,884	\$24,109
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$103,750	\$23,722
Assistant Principal, Middle School, 6-8		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$103,102	\$23,391
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$103,074	\$23,644
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$102,395	\$24,909
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$100,720	\$23,303
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$100,162	\$23,248
Teacher, Classroom	Teacher, Special Assignment	Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$99,359	\$23,144
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$99,351	\$23,501
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$98,996	\$23,492
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$97,189	\$24,439
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$96,075	\$22,892
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$94,959	\$23,672
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$94,827	\$22,605
Counselor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$94,583	\$23,123
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$94,455	\$22,971

Teacher, Special Day Class	Teacher, Special Assignment	Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$94,450	\$22,648
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$93,211	\$22,064
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$92,951	\$22,631
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$92,637	\$14,018
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$91,866	\$23,362
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$91,675	\$22,290
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$91,659	\$13,884
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$90,681	\$13,884
Counselor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$88,526	\$22,112
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$88,046	\$21,655
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$86,592	\$22,348
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$85,903	\$21,125
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$84,097	\$19,560
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$83,471	\$22,375
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$82,985	\$21,109
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$82,966	\$11,701
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$80,846	\$20,863
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$78,456	\$20,080
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$77,435	\$20,261
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$76,861	\$20,862
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$74,817	\$19,733
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$73,909	\$20,311
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$73,104	\$11,446
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$71,669	\$18,983
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$65,493	\$18,827
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$64,910	\$10,422
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$63,899	\$16,209
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$60,993	\$18,015
School Secretary - Middle		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$60,734	\$14,820
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$58,493	\$18,360
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$56,613	\$17,072

Attendance Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$49,449	\$17,174
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$48,563	\$16,569
Receptionist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$48,246	\$9,420
Custodian, Lead		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$46,072	\$16,239
Guidance Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$44,603	\$16,778
Guidance Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$40,455	\$16,279
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$38,925	\$15,377
Bookkeeper II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$38,863	\$5,711
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$38,235	\$15,762
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$37,905	\$15,870
Health Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$37,715	\$15,791
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Crossing Guard, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$37,589	\$12,537
Library/Media Tech II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$35,519	\$12,179
Sp Ed Assistant II, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$31,580	\$4,605
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Crossing Guard, Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$30,571	\$14,637
Nutrition Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$30,325	\$13,573
Sp Ed Assistant I, Sdc		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$27,914	\$4,089
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$27,086	\$3,961
Nutrition Worker II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$26,994	\$13,084
Sp Ed Assistant I, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$26,626	\$3,971
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$26,251	\$11,425
Sp Ed Assistant I, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$25,818	\$3,782
Sp Ed Assistant II, Sdc		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$25,624	\$3,761
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$24,936	\$5,473
Sp Ed Assistant II, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$24,074	\$3,533
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$23,361	\$6,913
Campus Supervisor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$23,279	\$3,404
Library/Media Tech III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$23,131	\$8,403
Sp Ed Assistant II, Sdc		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$22,269	\$3,154
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$22,221	\$9,368

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$22,053	\$3,121
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$21,936	\$3,165
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$20,743	\$2,940
Sp Ed Assistant II, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$20,469	\$2,850
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$18,299	\$2,039
Campus Supervisor	Coach Assistant	Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$18,280	\$9,358
Nutrition Worker I	Seed Worker I, Seed Worker I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$18,097	\$11,084
Nutrition Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$17,973	\$5,700
Nutrition Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$17,479	\$2,553
Nutrition Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$17,103	\$7,961
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$16,493	\$2,493
Nutrition Worker I	Seed Worker I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$16,256	\$10,060
Sp Ed Assistant II, Sdc		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$15,027	\$10,371
Campus Supervisor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$14,876	\$2,139
Nutrition Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$14,343	\$2,045
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$14,040	\$10,139
Sp Ed Assistant II, Sdc		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$13,710	\$10,782
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$13,034	\$1,696
Nutrition Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$6,882	\$6,739
Campus Supervisor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$6,697	\$708
Crossing Guard		Murrieta Valley Unified	Shivela Middle School	\$1,969	\$0